
Дата: 6

6 2 5 15 2 3 4 5 6

№
пары 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Место

98 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 13 – – 5 Главный судья:
101 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 13 – – – – – – 1 Лев Пьянков
107 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 1 5 9 – – – – – 2 Секретарь:
124 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 15 – 6
134 5 5 4 3 1 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 2 11 – – – 4 № 1:
406 3 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 11 – – – – 3 № 2:

№ 3:

98 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 12 – – 5 № 4:
101 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 12 – – – – – – 1 № 5:
107 2 2 2 2 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 1 4 10 – – – – – 2 № 6:
124 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 15 – 6 № 7:
134 3 6 4 3 1 4 4 5 4 5 4 2 4 2 3 12 – – – 4 № 8:
406 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 3 4 2 11 – – – – 3 № 9:

№10:

98 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 8 – – 5 №11:
101 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 12 – – – – – – 1 №12:
107 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 1 4 8 – – – – – 2 №13:
124 5 5 6 6 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 15 – 6 №14:
134 4 4 4 3 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 14 – – – 4 №15:
406 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 12 – – – – 3

98 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 12 – – 5
101 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 11 – – – – – – 1
107 2 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 1 4 13 – – – – 2
124 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 15 – 6
134 4 4 4 3 1 2 2 6 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 13 – – – 4
406 3 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 10 – – – – 3

98 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 13 – – 5
101 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 11 – – – – – – 1
107 2 3 3 1 3 4 2 1 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 11 – – – – 3
124 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 15 – 6
134 4 4 4 3 1 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 14 – – – 4
406 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 1 3 2 2 12 – – – – 2

6 №
пары    1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7

98 – – – – – – –
101 – – – – – – –
107 – – – – – – –
124 – – – – – – –
134 – – – – – – –
406 – – – – – – –

Юлия Беляк

25
Сумма

Количество мест
Место

5

Николай Говоров
Сергей Михеев

2
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3 3 3 3
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Victoria Cup 2015

Танец

W

Судейские оценки

Финал Класс:

Танец: 

Snieguole Wood
Александр Леонтьев
Александр Радюш

Алексей Клюев
Алексей Тишин

Елена Паршукова

Всего пар:Youth-1 
Championship, , 
Стандарт

Наталья Пронина

Юлия Игонина
Геннадий Михайлов
Денис  Донской
Евгений Белоруков

Вальс

Шароватов Констант



Результаты
Youth-1 Championship, , Стандарт

Место № пары ТренерыКоллектив, ГородПартнер, Партнерша

124

98

Тэтим - Якутск

Танцландия - Москва

Алькасар - Серпухов

406

С.С.С.Р. - Москва

6

5
Феоктистова Анна Николь 
Иванов Семен 

Абрашитов Дмитрий
Морозова Ксения

Финал

4

3

2

1

107

101

134

Тараканова Ксения
Максимов Максим

Алексеевская Елизавета
Саттаров Артем

Ахтиар - Севастополь

Косякова Дарья
Дробов Григорий
Булдык Арина
Саболевский Илья

Сигма - Минск

Сызранцев Дмитрий, 
Сызранцева Алёна, 
Беседин Антон, Стрелкова 

Чемчоева Аида Николаевна 
и Семенов Вадим 
Николаевич   

Крылов Иван Смирнова 
Наталия    

Алексеевская Александра 
Сергеевна   

Тишин Алексей,Тишина 
Виктория   

Веслова Анастасия 
Владимировна   



1-12

ФТСМО
Виктория Рудковская МТС

Арбитры:
1 Snieguole Wood - Литва 9 Евгений Белоруков - Ярославль
2 Александр Леонтьев - Минск 10 Елена Паршукова - Приднестровье
3 Александр Радюш - Санкт-Петербург 11 Наталья Очеретяная - Ялта
4 Алексей Клюев - ФТС МО 12 Наталья Пронина - МФСТ
5 Алексей Тишин - ФТСМО 13 Николай Говоров - МТА
6 Юлия Игонина - МТС 14 Сергей Михеев - МТС
7 Геннадий Михайлов - Санкт-Петербург 15 Юлия Беляк - МТС

8 Денис  Донской - МТС

№ Кл Коллектив Тренеры -
пар Город Преподаватели

А С.С.С.Р.
Москва

В Ахтиар
Севастополь

A Сигма
Минск

А Алькасар
В Серпухов
B Танцландия

Москва
В Тэтим

Якутск

2

6

5

4

3

Фамилия Имя Партнера

Максимов Максим
Тараканова Ксения

Фамилия Имя Партнерши

124 Абрашитов Дмитрий
Морозова Ксения

134 Дробов Григорий
Косякова Дарья

98 Иванов Семен 
Феоктистова Анна Николь 

107 Саттаров Артем
Алексеевская Елизавета

406 Саболевский Илья
Булдык Арина

Victoria Cup 2015    Московская Танцевальный Союз    Москва Стромынка 20, к.1

Кол-во пар
6

Гл. судья:

Youth-1 Championship, , Стандарт    WDC AL 
Eurasian Championships

Лев Пьянков

101

Дата
28.11.2015

Место

1

Зам.Гл.Судьи

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

Крылов Иван 
Смирнова Наталия 
Чемчоева Аида 
Николаевна и Семенов 
Вадим Николаевич

Сызранцев Дмитрий, 
Сызранцева Алёна, 
Беседин Антон
Алексеевская 
Александра Сергеевна
Веслова Анастасия 
Владимировна
Тишин 
Алексей,Тишина 
Виктория
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